
SAM (Year 2)

Month    Day Date Time Location Course Instructor Location Course Instructor

Aug            Fri 08/18/23 7-9p Online Spirituality & Prayer  (Session 1 of 4) Santiago

Sat 08/19/23 9a-12p Synod Office Spirituality & Prayer  (Session 2 of 4) "

Sat 08/19/23 1-5:30p Synod Office Liturgical Practices  (Session 1 of 2) Quay

Sept Fri 09/15/23 7-9p Online Spirituality & Prayer  (Session 3 of 4) Santiago Online Preaching 2 (session 1 of 4) Iseringhausen

Sat 09/16/23 9a-12p Synod Office Spirituality & Prayer  (Session 4 of 4) " Christ  Bexley Preaching 2 (session 2 of 4) "

Sat 09/16/23 1-5:30p Synod Office Liturgical Practices  (Session 2 of 2) Quay

Oct Fri 10/20/23 7-9p Online Confessions ( Session 1 of 3) Dillahunt / Abrams Online Preaching 2(sesson 3 of 4) Iseringhausen

Sat 10/21/23 9a-12p Synod Office Confessions (Session 2 of 3) " Christ Bexley Preaching 2 ( sesion 4 of 4) "

Sat 10/21/23 1-5:30p Synod Office Confessions (Session 3 of 3) "

Nov Fri 11/17/23 7-9p Online Preaching 1  (Session 1 of 4) Iseringhausen Online Bowen Family System ( 1of 4) Abrams

Sat 11/18/23 9a-12p Christ Bexley Preaching 1  (Session 2 of 4) " Synod Office Bowen Family System ( 2 of 4) "

Sat 11/18/23 1-5:30p   

Dec

Jan

Feb Fri 02/16/24 7-9p Online New Testament 1  (Session 1 of 4) Bryant Online Pastoral Care ( Session 1 of 3) Santiago

Sat 02/17/24 9a-12p Capital Univ New Testament 1  (Session 2 of 4) " Synod Office Pastoral Care (Session 2 of 3) "
Sat 02/17/24 1-5:30p Capital Univ Old Testament  1  (Session 1 of 2) Bryant Synod Office Pastoral Care ( Session 3 of 3) "

Mar Fri 03/15/24 7-9p Online New Testament 1  (Session 3 of 4) Bryant Online  Bowen Family System ( 3 of 4) Abrams

Sat 03/16/24 9a-12p Capital Univ New Testament 1  (Session 4 of 4) " Synod Office  Bowen Family System (4of 4) "
Sat 03/16/24 1-5:30p Capital Univ Old Testament  1  (Session 2 of 2) Bryant  

Apr            

Fri

Fri 04/19/24 7-9p Online New Testament 2  (Session 1 of 4) Bryant

Sat 04/20/24 9a-12p Christ Bexley Preaching 1  (Session 4of 4) Iseringhausen Capital Univ New Testament  (Session 2 of 4) "

Sat 04/20/24 1-5:30p       

May Fri 05/17/24 7-9p Online Leadership Kimm Online New Testament (Session 3 of 4) Bryant

Sat 05/18/24 9a-12p Synod Office Leadership " Capital Univ New Testament (Session 4 of 4) "

Sat 05/18/24 1-5:30p Synod Office Leadership "
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Online                           Preaching 1 ( Session 3 of 4)                             Iseringhausen

No Classes
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